
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
009 
128 
021 
111 
311 
113 
044 
010 
102 
170 
101 
030 
212 
107 
003 
211 
041 
035 
016 
215 
077 
047 
028 
079 
015 
089 
728 
821 

Class 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 

Name 
JULIO CONTE -FPRA 
DENNIS DIRANI -FASP 
LEONARDO NIENKOTTER -FAUESC 
DIGÃO SOARES -FPARN 
JOAO CUNHA -FPEA 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO -FASP 
CLAUDIO DE MORAES -FGA 
MARCELO MEDEIROS -FAEM 
ALAN SYNTHES- FASP 
FELIPE MASSONI -FASP 
MATEUS BARELLA -FAUESC 
RICK ROSIN -FAUESC 
ALAIN SISDELI -FPARN 
BRUNO GRIGATTI -FAUESC 
RAFAEL RODRIGUES -FAB 
VICTOR BROCHADO -FPRA 
PAULO HOLANDA FILHO -FCA 
RUBENS TILKIAN -FASP 
SIDNEY PEREIRA LOPES -FADF 
DIOGO ZUCARELLI -FAEP 
CARLOS E. SANTOS -FAEM 
BRUNO MARTINS -FAEM 
CARLOS DE SOUZA SG -FPRA 
RAFAEL MANSUR -FPRA 
FELIPE PEDROSA -FCA 
LUCAS CHIMELLO -FASP 
SIDNEY SOUZA -FAA 
DADO SALAU -FPARN 

Laps 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
6 
5 
4 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
TONY KART 
CRG 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
CRG 
CRG 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
MEGA 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
MINI/CRG 
TONY KART 
CRG 
TONY KART 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
THUNDER 

Best Tm 
52.694 
52.764 
52.769 
52.778 
52.830 
52.849 
52.862 
52.872 
52.880 
52.930 
52.939 
52.947 
52.957 
53.055 
53.075 
53.102 
53.126 
53.154 
53.206 
53.241 
53.280 
53.323 
53.411 
53.494 
53.950 
53.994 
54.120 
54.208 

Diff 

0.070 
0.075 
0.084 
0.136 
0.155 
0.168 
0.178 
0.186 
0.236 
0.245 
0.253 
0.263 
0.361 
0.381 
0.408 
0.432 
0.460 
0.512 
0.547 
0.586 
0.629 
0.717 
0.800 
1.256 
1.300 
1.426 
1.514 

Gap 

0.070 
0.005 
0.009 
0.052 
0.019 
0.013 
0.010 
0.008 
0.050 
0.009 
0.008 
0.010 
0.098 
0.020 
0.027 
0.024 
0.028 
0.052 
0.035 
0.039 
0.043 
0.088 
0.083 
0.456 
0.044 
0.126 
0.088 

In Lap 
5 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
5 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
1 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 

S1 Best 
21.148 
21.104 
21.140 
21.135 
21.168 
21.137 
21.168 
21.256 
21.215 
21.163 
21.227 
21.249 
21.127 
21.303 
21.247 
21.282 
21.300 
21.281 
21.264 
21.428 
21.334 
21.282 
21.369 
21.474 
21.674 
21.694 
21.697 
21.683 

S2 Best 
11.981 
12.034 
11.945 
11.954 
11.995 
11.969 
12.043 
12.045 
11.960 
12.045 
12.044 
12.012 
11.917 
12.073 
12.132 
12.015 
12.174 
12.131 
12.046 
12.098 
12.175 
12.081 
12.206 
12.132 
12.365 
12.283 
12.326 
12.463 

S3 Best 
19.560 
19.579 
19.628 
19.631 
19.578 
19.577 
19.586 
19.571 
19.507 
19.592 
19.546 
19.627 
19.577 
19.620 
19.579 
19.714 
19.568 
19.719 
19.730 
19.621 
19.671 
19.778 
19.764 
19.869 
19.825 
19.909 
19.968 
19.966 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/11/2022 15:11:04 
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57º CAMP. BRASILEIRO DE KART - GRUPO 2 
SENIOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SENIOR 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:41:37 

CIRCUITO PALADINO - PB 1,280 km 

03/11/2022 14:30 


